
Qualifying BASF Products

Fungicides

Pageant® Intrinsic™ fungicide 

Pageant Intrinsic fungicide

Orvego™ fungicide**

Stature® SC fungicide

Trinity® fungicide**

1 lb

12 lb

28 fl oz

25 fl oz

0.5 gal

$4

$40

$7

$7

$4

Container Rebate per Container*

Miticides/Insecticides

Pylon® miticide-insecticide

Sultan™ miticide**

Siesta™ Insecticide Fire Ant Bait

0.5 gal

0.125 gal

15 lb

$60

$5

$7

Micronutrients 
Sprint® 330 iron chelate 

Sprint 138 iron chelate

5 lb

5 lb

$2

$4

Herbicides

FreeHand® 1.75G herbicide 

FreeHand CA 1.75G herbicide

Pendulum® AquaCap™ herbicide

Tower® herbicide**

1 x 50 lb

1 x 50 lb

2.5 gal

0.5 gal

$4

$4

$7

$7

2015 Ornamental Spring Promotion 
2/16/2015 – 3/31/2015

Always read and follow label directions.

 All products may not be registered for sale or use in all states. Please check with your state or local Extension Service. AquaCap, Intrinsic, Orvego, Siesta and Sultan are trademarks, and FreeHand, Pageant, Pendulum, Pylon, Sprint, Stature, Tower, Trinity and Turf Mark are registered trademarks of     
BASF. *

Rebates based on reported sales from authorized BASF agents and distributors. **Sultan miticide, Trinity fungicide, Orvego fungicide and Tower herbicide are not registered in NY. Sultan miticide and Tower herbicide are also not registered in CA. All agency products sold are on behalf of BASF. All sales are 
final. No returns. This program applies only to qualified end-user professionals (Greenhouse, L&L, Nursery, Ornamental and Golf). Qualified end-users will receive rebate on qualified products purchased from an authorized BASF T&O agent/distributor. Rebate dollars will be credited to the end-user account 

by the distributor who processed the order. Spring Promotion credit will be issued to the participating distributor on or about June 17, 2015 and can be applied only to new purchases of inputs or related products.

© 2015 BASF Corporation. All rights reserved.

We know it’s hard work to keep your 

ornamentals protected throughout the 

season. So we’d like to reward your hard 

work with a limited-time offer. With our 

2015 Ornamental Spring Promotion, you can 

get big savings with rebates on qualifying 

BASF products. 

Hurry! Promotion ends March 31, 2015. 
Call your distributor today.

For more information, visit:

betterplants.basf.us/springpromo

Savings you want. Solutions you need. 
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